3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Pleated media for greater surface area
•	 Longer service life compared to non-pleated media
•	 Less down time due to fewer filter change-outs
•	 Helps reduce operating costs
High flow rates with lower pressure drops

product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential (including, but not limited to, lost profits or business opportunity), regardless of the legal or equitable
theory asserted, including, but not limited to, warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability.
Betafine™ PP & PG Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Code Nominal
 Length Code
Gasket/O-ring
Material Code
Grade Code/
Rating
Media
Code
Control Grade
Code
70002
Single Open End (SOE)
Code 7, 226 O-ring
& Bayonet Lock
01  – 10-3/16"
02 – 19-15/16"
03 – 29-11/16"
A — Silicone
B — Fluorocarbon
C — EPR
060 (0.6  μm)
120 (1.2  μm)
250 (2.5 μm)
500 (5.0 μm)
10C (10.0 μm)
P – Polypropylene
P – Reinforces
G – General
70003
SOE, Code 8, 222 O-ring
& Bayonet Lock
02 – 19-31/32"
70012
SOE, 222 O-ring
01 – 10-1/4"
02 – 22"
03 – 31"
70005
Double Open End (DOE),
Flat Gasket
02 – 20"
03 – 30"
G – General
70006
DOE, Flat Gasket
01 – 9-3/4"
02 – 19-1/2"
03 – 29-1/4"
CAUTION: Care must be exercised in applying Betafine equivalent cartridges to competitive housings. While every effort has been made to ensure
compatibility, exceptions may exist. A dimensional check is recommended.
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.
70002 70003 70012 70005 70006
70002 70003 70012 70005 70006
70002 70003 70012 70005 70006
70002 70003 70012 70005 70006
70002 70003 70012 70005 70006